Лазеры узкополосные с длиной
волны серии ATR20202
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18

5 Mechanical Drawings
Figure 8 The mount holes of ATR20202
6 Order Guide
Order No Wavelength Line
Width
Max Output
Power
Spectral region
Figure 7 ATR20202 outline dimensions
ATR20202
ATR20202-785 785±0.5 nm 0.08 nm 600 mW For 785 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20202-1064 1064±0.5
nm
0.08 nm 600 mW For 1064 nm Raman
Spectrometer
ATR20202-830 830±0.5 nm 0.08 nm 600 mW For 830 nm Raman Spectrometer
6 Application for Raman Spectrometer
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231